
chilli spiced pork sausage, San
Marzano tomato sugo, fior di latte
mozzarella

salssica piccante

chilli chicken san marzano tomato sugo, fior di
latte mozzarella

Spicy Chicken

SIDES

plates

LOADED FRIES

PIZZAS

DESSERTS

hand stretched stonebaked pizza dough with
Tomato sugo & Scottish Mozzarella

triple c

hydro club beef sliders

pork bao

sticky korean chicken tenders

gochujang cauliflower bao

DATE & TREACLE PUDDING

DARK CHOCOLATE TRUFFLE TORTE

herb crusted smoked cheddar mac & cheese

Cauliflower bites, garlic mayo, crispy onion, celery &
carrot sticks

Crispy chilli glazed cauliflower bites, pickled asian
slaw, sriracha mayo, bao bun, togarashi fries

chips, cheese, curry sauce

cos lettuce, crisp croutons,
parmesan & chive mayo

sea salt fries, parmesan & truffle oil

with gochujang glaze

two 3oz beef patties, Scottish cheddar, dill pickle,
caramelised red onion relish, crisp gem lettuce, beef
tomato on a toasted brioche bun, Served with salted
skin on fries

sticky glazed pork belly, pickled asian slaw, sriracha
mayo, bao bun, togarashi fries

COOKIE CRUMBLE, COCONUT ICE CREAM

san marzano tomato sugo, fior di latte
mozzarella, basil

Prosciutto, sun blushed tomato, rocket & Parmesan

SALTED CARAMEL SAUCE, HONEYCOMB ICE CREAM

GRAHAM CRACKER CRUMB, BLUEBERRY COMPOTE

EATS

We cannot guarantee that any dishes are completely allergen free due to being
produced in a kitchen that contains ingredients with allergens. If you would like to
know the allergens in our food or drink, please ask for a member of the SEC.buffalo cauliflower

Mac & Cheese bites

Caesar salad 

MARGHERITA

CRUDO

sweet pepper & roasted vegetables, san marzano
tomato sugo, fior di latte mozzarella

truffle parmesan VANILLA CHEESECAKE

roasted vegetabletuscan trofie pasta
spiced tuscan sausage, slow-cooked fennel & tomato
ragu, aged parmesan & spinach pesto 

Spiced Korean
kimchi, sriracha mayo, crisp onion

8.75

7.75

7.00

5.50

7.00

7.00

6.50

16.75

16.00

16.50

17.50

14.00

15.00

15.50

15.00

16.00

8.25

8.25

8.25

barbacoa chicken taco
cumin & chilli spiced pulled chicken, creamy green
pea guacamole, crisp leaf, green onion salsa, sour
cream, taco, pickled radish, sea salt fries

16.50


