PLATES		PIZZAS	
HYDRO CLUB BEEF SLIDERS Two 30z Beef Patties, Scottish Cheddar, Dill Pickle,	17.50	HAND STRETCHED STONEBAKED PIZZA DOUGH WITH TOMATO SUGO & SCOTTISH MOZZARELLA	
CARAMELISED RED ONION RELISH, CRISP GEM LETTUCE, BEEF TOMATO ON A TOASTED BRIOCHE BUN, SERVED WITH SALTED SKIN ON FRIES		MARGHERITA SAN MARZANO TOMATO SUGO, FIOR DI LATTE	14.00
<b>PORK BAO</b> Sticky glazed Pork Belly, Pickled Asian Slaw, Sriracha Mayo, Bao Bun, Togarashi Fries	16.50	MOZZARELLA, BASIL  CRUDO  PROSCIUTTO, SUN BLUSHED TOMATO, ROCKET & PARMESAN	15.00 I
GOCHUJANG CAULIFLOWER BAO CRISPY CHILLI GLAZED CAULIFLOWER BITES, PICKLED ASIAN SLAW, SRIRACHA MAYO, BAO BUN, TOGARASHI FRIES	16.00	SPICY CHICKEN CHILLI CHICKEN SAN MARZANO TOMATO SUGO, FIOR DI LATTE MOZZARELLA	15.50
TUSCAN TROFIE PASTA  SPICED TUSCAN SAUSAGE, SLOW-COOKED FENNEL & TOMATO RAGU, AGED PARMESAN & SPINACH PESTO	16.75	ROASTED VEGETABLE Sweet Pepper & Roasted Vegetables, San Marzano Tomato Sugo, Fior di Latte Mozzarella	15.00
BARBACOA CHICKEN TACO CUMIN & CHILLI SPICED PULLED CHICKEN, CREAMY GREEN PEA GUACAMOLE, CRISP LEAF, GREEN ONION SALSA, SOUR CREAM, TACO, PICKLED RADISH, SEA SALT FRIES	16.50	SALSSICA PICCANTE CHILLI SPICED PORK SAUSAGE, SAN MARZANO TOMATO SUGO, FIOR DI LATTE MOZZARELLA	16.00
LOADED FRIES		DESSERTS	
TRIPLE C CHIPS, CHEESE, CURRY SAUCE	6.50	DARK CHOCOLATE TRUFFLE TORTE COOKIE CRUMBLE, COCONUT ICE CREAM	8.25
TRUFFLE PARMESAN SEA SALT FRIES, PARMESAN & TRUFFLE OIL	7.00	VANILLA CHEESECAKE GRAHAM CRACKER CRUMB, BLUEBERRY COMPOTE	8.25
SPICED KOREAN KIMCHI, SRIRACHA MAYO, CRISP ONION	7.00	DATE & TREACLE PUDDING SALTED CARAMEL SAUCE, HONEYCOMB ICE CREAM	8.25
SIDES		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
STICKY KOREAN CHICKEN TENDERS WITH GOCHUJANG GLAZE	8.75	WE CANNOT GUARANTEE THAT ANY DISHES ARE COMPLETELY ALLERGEN FREE DUE TO BEING	
BUFFALO CAULIFLOWER CAULIFLOWER BITES, GARLIC MAYO, CRISPY ONION, CELERY & CARROT STICKS	7.75	PRODUCED IN A KITCHEN THAT CONTAINS INGREDIENTS WITH ALLERGENS. IF YOU WOULD I KNOW THE ALLERGENS IN OUR FOOD OR DRINK, PLEASE ASK FOR A MEMBER OF THE SEC.	.IKE IU
MAC & CHEESE BITES HERB CRUSTED SMOKED CHEDDAR MAC & CHEESE	7.00	HYC	EOUT
CAESAR SALAD COS LETTUCE, CRISP CROUTONS, PARMESAN & CHIVE MAYO	5.50	Scan Me Or visit this url: mnu.mx/HYDEOUT-WS-MENU to see our allergen menus	TS